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Irvine (California, USA) Moving Online Auction - Davis

Auction Opens. Mon, May 30 5:00pm PT

Lot

0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332

0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356

Title

2 White Wood Side Tables-B

White Wood Queen Headboard - C
Two Matching Lamps -A

Wood Oval Occasional Side Table- A
King Bedspread and Pillows -A

Hexagon Shaped Display Cabinet -B
Square Black and Glass Coffee Table-C

Black Decorated Wood and Marble Top Storage
Chest -C

Two Table Accent Lamps. -B

Japanese Lantern design Wood Table Lamp. -A
Small Sofaor Loveseat -C

Wood Chest of Drawers -C

Pair of Bedside Table Lamps-A

Wood Bed Side Table-B

Queen Headboard, and Bedframe-C

Queen size Bedspread & Pillows -A

3 Tropical Art Prints. -A

Hawaii Photograph & Tropical Art -A

2 Wall Mirrors -A

Game Night -A

2 Women's Coats -A

Leather and Suede Coats -A

Faux Fur Vest and Women's Coat -A

White Wood & Glass Entertainment Center -C
Wood and Glass Corner Display Cabinet. -C
Set of 3Lamps- B

Vintage Fireplace Screen. -B

Hair Tools-A

Sunbeam 700 Watt Microwave -A

Small Kitchen Appliances- A

Small Kitchen Appliances-A

Vintage Punch Bowl and More - A

12

Auction Closes: Fri, Jun 10 7:00pm PT

Lot

0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362

0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0379
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393

Title

Ikea Office Desk and More-C

IKEA Office Cabinet -C

IKEA Roall front Office Cabinet -C

Pair of IKEA 2 Shelf Rolling End Tables -B
Three Office Chairs - B

Handmade Framed Miniature Persian Carpets
and more -A

Two Mirrors- A

Corner Curio Cabinet -B

Wood Bench and Brass Planter and More - A
TOTAL GYM EX ERCISE STATION- -B
Sprayer and Pumps - A

Tennis Rackets - A

Skis, bindings and polesin bag - A
Decorative Cowhide - A

Suitcase and Makeup Case - A
Wicker Love Seat -B

Krause MultiMatic Ladder - B

Tree Trimmers- A

Ann Skelly TeaSet - A
ChinaTea Set and More - A
Glassware -A

Wm. A Rogers Silver Plate -A
Oneida CLAIRHILL Silver Plate -A
Decor - A

Globes and Paperweights - A
Candle Holders and Candles - A
Vases and Dishes - A

African Shield and World Decor - A
Vases- A

Serving Ware - A

Pewter and Silverplate Pieces - A
Vintage Serving Dish and Mug - A
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Lot Title

0394 Collector Plates- A
0395 Teapots and Teacups - A

0396 Antigue Kutani Japanese Porcelain Teacups,
Saucers and Teapot - A

0397 Glassand Crystal - A

0398 Lead Crystal Bowlsand Vase- A
0399 Silverplate and Sterling - A

0400 MotorolaTelephone NIB - A

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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