Irvine (California, USA) Moving Online Auction - Davis

Auction Opens: Mon, May 30 5:00pm PT **Auction Closes:** Fri, Jun 10 7:00pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0325	2 White Wood Side Tables-B	0357	Ikea Office Desk and More-C
0326	White Wood Queen Headboard - C	0358	IKEA Office Cabinet -C
0327	Two Matching Lamps -A	0359	IKEA Roll front Office Cabinet -C
0328	Wood Oval Occasional Side Table - A	0360	Pair of IKEA 2 Shelf Rolling End Tables -B
0329	King Bedspread and Pillows -A	0361	Three Office Chairs - B
0330	Hexagon Shaped Display Cabinet -B	0362	Handmade Framed Miniature Persian Carpets
0331	Square Black and Glass Coffee Table -C		and more -A
0332	Black Decorated Wood and Marble Top Storage		Two Mirrors - A
	Chest -C		Corner Curio Cabinet -B
	Two Table Accent LampsB		Wood Bench and Brass Planter and More - A
	Japanese Lantern design Wood Table LampA		TOTAL GYM EX ERCISE STATIONB
0335	Small Sofa or Loveseat -C		Sprayer and Pumps - A
0336	Wood Chest of Drawers -C		Tennis Rackets - A
	Pair of Bedside Table Lamps -A		Skis, bindings and poles in bag - A
0338	Wood Bed Side Table-B	0370	Decorative Cowhide - A
0339	Queen Headboard, and Bedframe-C	0371	Suitcase and Makeup Case - A
0340	Queen size Bedspread & Pillows -A	0372	Wicker Love Seat -B
0341	3 Tropical Art PrintsA	0373	Krause MultiMatic Ladder - B
0342	Hawaii Photograph & Tropical Art -A	0374	Tree Trimmers - A
0343	2 Wall Mirrors -A	0379	Ann Skelly Tea Set - A
0344	Game Night -A	0381	China Tea Set and More - A
0345	2 Women's Coats -A	0382	Glassware -A
0346	Leather and Suede Coats -A	0383	Wm. A Rogers Silver Plate -A
0347	Faux Fur Vest and Women's Coat -A	0384	Oneida CLAIRHILL Silver Plate -A
0348	White Wood & Glass Entertainment Center -C	0385	Decor - A
0349	Wood and Glass Corner Display CabinetC	0386	Globes and Paperweights - A
0350	Set of 3 Lamps - B	0387	Candle Holders and Candles - A
0351	Vintage Fireplace ScreenB	0388	Vases and Dishes - A
0352	Hair Tools -A	0389	African Shield and World Decor - A
0353	Sunbeam 700 Watt Microwave -A	0390	Vases - A
0354	Small Kitchen Appliances - A	0391	Serving Ware - A
0355	Small Kitchen Appliances -A	0392	Pewter and Silverplate Pieces - A
0356	Vintage Punch Bowl and More - A	0393	Vintage Serving Dish and Mug - A

Lot	Title
0394	Collector Plates - A
0395	Teapots and Teacups - A
0396	Antique Kutani Japanese Porcelain Teacups, Saucers and Teapot - A
0397	Glass and Crystal - A
0398	Lead Crystal Bowls and Vase - A
0399	Silverplate and Sterling - A
0400	Motorola Telephone NIB - A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com